AE

Schedule Aerials - FIS Jr World Championships

VALMALENCO, ITA

FS

Saturday, March 21, 2015 Arrival
Start | | Finish | Duration Event Location
AE | 17:30 - 1815  0:45 Aerial Team Captains Meeting
Sunday, March 22, 2015 Training
Start | | Finish | Duration Event Location
9:00 - 9110 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
910 - 9115 0:05 Course Preparation
915 - 1115 2:00 Aerial Training Session #1
11:15 - 11:45  0:30 Course Preparation
11:45 - 12:00  0:15 Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
AE |12:00 - 14:00  2:00 Aerial Training Session #2
Monday, March 23, 2015 Training
Start | | Finish | puration Event Location
9:00 - 9110 0:10  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
910 - 9115 0:05 Course Preparation
915 - 1115 2:00 Aerial Training Session #1
11:15 - 11:45  0:30 Course Preparation
11:45 - 12:00  0:15 Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
12:00 - 14:00  2:00 Aerial Training Session #2
AE | 17:30 - 18:00  0:30 Aerial Team Captains Meeting Draw TBC
Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Aerial Competition
Start | | Finish | Duration Event Location

8:00
8:10
8:55
9:05
9:35
9:40
9:50
11:00
11:10
11:55

AE

Qual.

12:15
12:30
13:20
13:30
13:50
14:10
14:15
14:25

14:30
14:40

14:45
14:50

AE

Final

8:10

8:55

9:05

9:35

9:40

9:50

11:00
11:10
11:55
12:15
12:30
13:20
13:30
13:50
14:10
14:15
14:25
14:30
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55

0:10
0:45
0:10
0:30
0:05
0:10
1:10
0:10
0:45
0:20
0:15
0:50
0:10
0:20
0:20
0:05
0:10
0:05
0:10
0:05
0:05
0:05

Ladies' Inspection and Speed Checks
Ladies' Aerial Training

Course Preparation and Forerunners
Ladies' Qualifications (Q1)

Course Preparation

Men's Inspection and Speed Checks
Men's Aerial Training

Course Preparation and Forerunners
Men's Qualifications (Q1)

Break

Ladies and Men's Aerial Finalist Inspection and Speed Checks
Ladies' and Men's Aerial Finalist Training
Break

Ladies' Aerial Finals (F1) (12)

Men's Aerial Finals (F1) (12)

Break

Ladies' Aerial Finals (F2) (4)

Break

Men's Aerial Finals (F2) (4)

Finish Area Awards Preparation
Ladies' Aerial Awards

Men's Aerial Awards

Departure

Wednesday, March 25, 2015




