Schedule Aerials - FIS Jr World Championships VALMALENCO, ITA

FS

Saturday, March 21, 2015					Arrival		
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Loc	cation
AE	17:30	-	18:15	0:45	Aerial Team Captains Meeting	•	

S	unday, l	Ма	rch 22,	2015	Training	
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	9:00	-	9:10	0:10	Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks	
	9:10	-	9:15	0:05	Course Preparation	
	9:15	-	11:15	2:00	Aerial Training Session #1	
	11:15	-	11:45	0:30	Course Preparation	
	11:45	-	12:00	0:15	Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks	
AE	12:00	-	14:00	2:00	Aerial Training Session #2	

M	onday,	Ма	rch 23,	2015	Training	
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	9:00	-	9:10	0:10	Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks	
	9:10	-	9:15	0:05	Course Preparation	
	9:15	-	11:15	2:00	Aerial Training Session #1	
	11:15	-	11:45	0:30	Course Preparation	
	11:45	-	12:00	0:15	Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks	
	12:00	-	14:00	2:00	Aerial Training Session #2	
AE	17:30	-	18:00	0:30	Aerial Team Captains Meeting Draw	TBC

Tuesday, March 24, 2015					Aerial Competition	
	Start		Finish	Duration	Event	Location
	0.00	-	8:10	0:10	Ladies' Inspection and Speed Checks	
	8:10	-	8:55	0:45	Ladies' Aerial Training	
	8:55	-	9:05	0:10	Course Preparation and Forerunners	
AE	9:05	-	9:35	0:30	Ladies' Qualifications (Q1)	
	9:35	-	9:40	0:05	Course Preparation	
	9:40	-	9:50	0:10	Men's Inspection and Speed Checks	
	9:50	-	11:00	1:10	Men's Aerial Training	
	11:00	-	11:10	0:10	Course Preparation and Forerunners	
Qual.	11:10	-	11:55	0:45	Men's Qualifications (Q1)	
	11:55	-	12:15	0:20	Break	
	12:15	-	12:30	0:15	Ladies and Men's Aerial Finalist Inspection and Speed Checks	3
	12:30	-	13:20	0:50	Ladies' and Men's Aerial Finalist Training	
	13:20	-	13:30	0:10	Break	
AE	13:30	-	13:50	0:20	Ladies' Aerial Finals (F1) (12)	
	13:50	-	14:10	0:20	Men's Aerial Finals (F1) (12)	
	14:10	-	14:15	0:05	Break	
	14:15	-	14:25	0:10	Ladies' Aerial Finals (F2) (4)	
	14:25	-	14:30	0:05	Break	
		-	14:40	0:10	Men's Aerial Finals (F2) (4)	
			14:45	0:05	Finish Area Awards Preparation	
	14:45	-	14:50	0:05	Ladies' Aerial Awards	
Final	14:50		14:55	0:05	Men's Aerial Awards	

Departure Wednesday, March 25, 2015